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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 40 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
28/02/2016 - 12:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 - 15 years

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.72 565 A
2. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.80 561 A
3. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.80 513 B
4. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 33.91 508 B
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 34.00 504 B
6. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.13 498 B
7. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.14 497 B
8. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.48 483 B
9. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.20 454

10. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.32 449
11. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 35.72 434
12. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.86 429
13. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.24 416
14. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 36.35 412
15. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 36.63 403
16. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.65 402
17. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.83 365
18. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.14 357
19. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.10 331
20. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.26 327
21. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 40.00 309
22. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 41.67 273
23. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 41.72 272

sick JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 years

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.20 652 A
2. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.19 594 A
3. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 555 A
4. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.41 531 B
5. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 34.51 482 R
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.71 473
7. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 35.26 451
8. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.06 422
9. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 36.28 414

10. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 36.57 405
11. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 38.96 335

Open

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.20 652 A
2. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.72 620 A
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.19 594 A
4. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.72 565 A
5. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 32.74 564 A
6. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.80 561 A
7. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 555 A
8. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.15 543 A
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 40, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.41 531 B
10. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.42 530 B
11. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.80 513 B
12. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 33.91 508 B
13. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 34.00 504 B
14. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.13 498 B
15. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.14 497 B
16. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.48 483 B
17. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.50 482 R
18. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 34.51 482 R
19. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.56 480
20. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.71 473
21. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.20 454
22. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 35.26 451
23. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.32 449
24. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 35.57 440
25. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 35.72 434
26. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.86 429
27. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.06 422
28. GOJSOVIC, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.24 416
29. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 11. APRIL Beograd 36.28 414
30. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 36.35 412
31. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ''TENT'' Obrenov 36.57 405
32. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 36.63 403
33. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.65 402
34. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 37.53 374
35. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.83 365
36. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.14 357
37. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 38.96 335
38. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.10 331
39. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.26 327
40. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 40.00 309
41. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 41.67 273
42. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 41.72 272
43. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.08 265
44. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 43.36 243
45. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 44.08 231
46. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 53.74 127

sick JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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